DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY &LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MARCH -2020

SL. | DATE DAY PRESENTATI | TOPIC PG STUDENT | MODERATOR
NO . ON I :
1 03/03/202G | Tuesday ‘ Subject Cutaneous Dr. Gnana : Dr. Sachin
‘ seminar manifestations of | prabha
. GIT disorders
2 05/03/2020 | Thursday | Clinical Urethral discharge | Dr. Rehna Dr. Ashwini
seminar
| 3 07/03/2020 | Saturday | Journal ciub | Dermatology Dr. Anjali Dr. Badrinath
4 10/03/2020 | Tuesday | Subject Nail changes in Dr. Amulya Dr. Nagaraj
seminar dermatological
diseases
5 12/03/2020 | Thursday | Clinica! Leprosy Dr. Aiswarya | Dr. Mallikarjun
, seminar
: 6 14/03/2020 ' Saturday | Journalclub | STD Dr. Priyanka Dr. Belliappa ;
| S |
i 7 17/03/2020 | Tuesday | Subject Severe cutaneous | Dr. Anjali Dr. Sachin
! | seminar | adverse Drug
i : ' : Reactions ! 1
' 8 19/03/2020 | Thursday : Clinical ! Pemphigus Dr. Rehna } Dr. Nagaraj _i
, seminar | vulgaris | |
E 9 21/03/2020 | Saturday ' Journal club | Leprosy Dr. Amulya 1 Dr. Ashwini
i_IO 24/03/2020 | Tuesday | Subject Pregnancy Dr. Priyanka | Dr. Sachin
| | I seminar Dermatoses i E
11 | 26/03/2020 | Thursday | Clinical Bullous Dr. Aiswarya | Dr. Mallikarjun |
seminar pemphigoid I l
12 | 28/03/2020 | Saturday | Journalciub | Dermatology Dr. Gnana | Dr. Badrinath |
. .} prabha [
13 | 31/03/2020 | Tuesday | Subject Emergencies in Dr. Amulya Dr. Sachin ’
1 | seminar dermatology e !
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